
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2008

SEDGWICK COUNTY

School Districts

Holyoke

Haxtun

Julesburg

Ovid (Platte Valley)

District Number
and Name

2622

2633

2864

2865

 $74,870 

 $478,280 

 $17,683,060 

 $14,516,440 

Assessed Valuation

 27.000 

 26.621 

 27.000 

 22.942 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 4.800 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 5.113 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.155 

 0.388 

 0.020 

 0.019 

 31.955 

 27.009 

 27.020 

 28.074 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $2,021 

 $12,732 

 $477,443 

 $333,036 

 $2,392

 $12,918

 $477,796

 $407,535

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $12 

 $186 

 $354 

 $276 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $74,223 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $359 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

Road And Bridge

Public Hospital

General

Public Welfare

 $32,752,650 

 $32,752,650 

 $32,752,650 

 $32,752,650 

 6.000 

 3.000 

 22.579 

 1.500 

 $196,516 

 $98,258 

 $739,522 

 $49,129 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 6.000 

 3.000 

 22.579 

 1.500 

 $196,516

 $98,258

 $739,522

 $49,129

 $32,752,650  33.079 

 0.000 

 $1,083,425 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 33.079  $1,083,425

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

~

Total

Total  $32,752,650 XXX

XXX

 $825,233 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $359 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $74,223 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $827 

XXX  $900,641 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Julesburg

Sedgwick

Ovid

 $5,903,700 

 $446,590 

 $1,044,540 

 40.886 

 28.693 

 29.168 

 $241,379 

 $12,814 

 $30,467 

 0.000 

<1.480>

<0.009>

 $0 

<$661>

<$9>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.082 

 0.000 

 0.272 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $484 

 $0 

 $284 

 40.968 

 27.213 

 29.431 

 $241,863 

 $12,153 

 $30,742 

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Fairy Dell Fire Protection
District

Haxtun Fire Protection
District

Holyoke Fire Protection
District

Julesburg Fire Protection
District

Ovid Fire Protection District

Sedgwick Fire Protection
District

 $1,460,290 

 $276,910 

 $1,117,200 

 $7,785,850 

 $7,734,630 

 $5,835,410 

 2.214 

 1.404 

 1.745 

 1.521 

 1.709 

 3.612 

 $3,233 

 $389 

 $1,950 

 $11,842 

 $13,218 

 $21,078 

 0.000 

<0.625>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

<$173>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.003 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.214 

 0.782 

 1.745 

 1.521 

 1.709 

 3.612 

 $3,233 

 $217 

 $1,950 

 $11,842 

 $13,218 

 $21,078 

Total  $7,394,830 XXX

XXX

 $284,660 

<$670>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $768 

XXX  $284,758 

Total  $24,210,290 XXX

XXX

 $51,710 

<$173>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $1 

XXX  $51,537 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2008

SEDGWICK COUNTY

Cemetery Districts

Water Conservancy Districts

Other

Julesburg Cemetery District

Ovid Cemetery District

Sedgwick Cemetery District

Lower S. Platte Water Cons.
District

Northern Colorado Water
Conservancy

Sedgwick-Sand Draws
Water Cons. District

Marks Butte Groundwater
Mgmt. District

Sedgwick County
Conservation District

 $16,621,890 

 $8,932,690 

 $7,198,060 

 $15,808,190 

 $16,071,670 

 $5,703,270 

 $14,266,220 

 $15,750,410 

 0.800 

 0.610 

 0.303 

 0.500 

 0.000 

 0.495 

 0.332 

 0.000 

 $13,298 

 $5,449 

 $2,181 

 $7,904 

 $0 

 $2,823 

 $4,736 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.102>

<0.005>

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$582>

<$71>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $16,072 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.015 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $237 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.800 

 0.610 

 0.303 

 0.515 

 1.000 

 0.393 

 0.327 

 0.000 

 $13,298 

 $5,449 

 $2,181 

 $8,141 

 $16,072 

 $2,241 

 $4,665 

 $0 

Total

Total

Total

 $32,752,640 

 $37,583,130 

 $30,016,630 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $20,927 

 $10,727 

 $4,736 

 $0 

<$582>

<$71>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $16,072 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $237 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $20,927 

 $26,454 

 $4,665 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Total Local Impv & Svc  $124,562,690 XXX

XXX

 $88,101 

<$826>

XXX

XXX

 $0 ^

 $16,072 ~

XXX

XXX  $238 

 $0 XXX  $103,584 

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $32,752,650 

 $32,752,650 

 $7,394,830 

 $124,562,690 

 $825,233 

 $1,083,425 

 $284,660 

 $88,101 

 $359 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $827 

 $0 

 $768 

 $238 

 $900,641 

 $1,083,425 

 $284,758 

 $103,584 

          $74,223 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

<$670>

<$826>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $16,072 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of
Levy

Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $825,233 

 $1,456,185 

 $0 

<$1,496>

 $359 

 $0 

 $0 

 $16,072 

          $74,223 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $827 

 $1,833 

 $900,641 

 $1,471,767 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $32,752,650  $2,281,418 

<$1,496>

 $359 

 $16,072 

 $74,223 

 $0 

 $1,833  $2,372,408 

*See detail for specific fund type and name

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue


